PT20SR-3783 Intelligent Digital Pressure Transmitter(v1.1)
- 1 -
PT20SR-3783 Intelligent Digital Pressure Transmitter
Features
 RS485 Communication Interface( standard MODBUS-RTU protocol)
 Netting Available
 Support software or button adjustment, flexible and convenient
 Classified code management for parameter set of different users to

Note: PT20SR-3783 Transmitter software, available for download on our website, www.zoricreato.com ；Please click
“specification” button on the interface for software use instruction.
Order Guide
PT20SR-3783 Intelligent Digital Pressure Transmitter
Range -100kPa…0kpa～10kPa…100MPa
[0～X]kP or MPa X is actual measured range
Code Output Signal
R8 RS485 interface，MODBUS communication protocol
Code Construction Material
Diaphragm Pressure Port Housing
22 S.S.316L S.S. S.S.
24 S.S.316L S.S.316L S.S.316L
Code Others
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C3 G1/2 male
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
PC1 Flush, M20×1.5 Male
PC3 Flush, G1/2 Male
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed Gauge
PT20SR-3783 [0～100]kPa R8 22 C1G Whole Specs.
Notes